
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

03-10-2025 Friday Practical BIOASSAY ALL PG

04-10-2025 Saturday Abstract Club ALL PG

06-10-2025 Monday Group Discussion PRINCIPLES OF ASSESSMENT OF LEARNERS ALL PG

08-10-2025 Wednesday Seminar ADRENERGIC DRUGS DR. ARSHDEEP

09-10-2025 Thursday Short Seminar GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF ANTIMICROBIALS DR. SONAL

10-10-2025 Friday Practical ELISA ALL PG

11-10-2025 Saturday Abstract Club ALL PG

13-10-2025 Monday Group Discussion PHARMACOEPIDEMOLOGY ALL PG

14-10-2025 Tuesday Journal Club DR. SONAL

15-10-2025 Wednesday Seminar ANTI-ADRENERGIC DRUGS DR. ARSHDEEP

16-10-2025 Thursday Short Seminar DERMATOLOGICAL PHARMACOLOGY DR. DRASHTI

17-10-2025 Friday Practical NUDE MOUSE ALL PG
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PG Teaching Schedule for the Month of October -2025
TIME : 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM



Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

18-10-2025 Saturday Abstract Club ALL PG

21-10-2025 Tuesday Journal Club DR. VINISH

24-10-2025 Friday Practical
EMERGENCY USE AUTHORIZATION FOR DRUGS

E.G. : VACCINE DEVELOPMENT
ALL PG

25-10-2025 Saturday Abstract Club ALL PG

27-10-2025 Monday Group Discussion

28-10-2025 Tuesday Journal Club

29-10-2025 Wednesday Seminar

30-10-2025 Thursday Short Seminar

31-10-2025 Friday Practical PCR ALL PG

Dr. Akanksha Suman
Prof. & Head

UG PRACTICAL EXAMINATION


